CNX Swimming Team
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Results - Day 2 ==> 18 Dec 2022
Event 164 Girls 9 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
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Davisara

Montfort College

Kittiya

Jia Jia Sport Club

Kittiya

Survivor Team

Jia Jia Sport Club

Kittiya

Kru Pai Swimmimg Team
Kawila

Chu Swimclub
Anubanlampang

Chu Swimclub

Kittiya

Maejo Swimming
Hangdong Swimming Team
Dara Academy

3rd Army Area Dong Phu Kerd
Kittiya

Healthy Swimming Team
Phetcharath

Dara Academy

Seed Time

1:44.81
1:45.32
1:47.95
NT
1:56.21
NT
1:54.78
2:11.78
2:30.45
1:57.79
NT
1:59.51
1:57.90
NT
NT
2:02.85
NT
2:21.87
2:20.13
NT
NT
NT

Finals Time
1:42.99
1:49.74
1:52.93
1:55.32
1:55.53
1:56.23
1:57.17
1:59.38
1:59.49
2:00.82
2:00.94
2:01.58
2:01.87
2:05.02
2:05.47
2:08.54
2:10.88
2:11.70
2:28.09
2:37.04
2:37.20
2:52.09

Points

15
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